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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

AGATHA DE ARAUJO GARMES

ANNA THIEMY TAKATA

ANTONELLA GRANATO TROISE

ANTONIO FONSECA KEHDI

ARON DAVIDOVICI

BÁRBARA CASTELHÃO OLIVEIRA SILVA

BEATRIZ MESQUITA BLANCO

BEATRIZ SCHROEDER DE ALMEIDA

BIANCA FREIRE

BIANCA MENDES PIRES JI

BRUNO GABRIEL DE SOUZA FERNANDES

CAIO VITOR DE MESQUITA

CAROLINA MAZZACORATTI MINDLIN LOEB

CINTIA OLIVEIRA SZAJNBERG

DANIELA APARECIDA FRASSON DOS SANTOS

DANIELLE VICTORIA MOREIRA SANTOS

DORA CORREA TAVARES

FELIPE ALVES RODRIGUES

FELIPE CLAUDINO AKAMINE

FERNANDA COLLET JANNY PASCHOARELLI VEIGA

GABRIELLE BARROSO ORSO

GENILSON DAMASCENO DO NASCIMENTO

GIOVANNA GABRIELLE OLIVEIRA LOPES

GIOVANNA SANTIAGO MENOCI

GIULIA ARAUJO CASTRO

GIULIA LAURIELLO PINHEIRO

GIULIA YUE PROSPERO

HELOISA DEROIDE

ISABEL FELIPE PONTUAL MACHADO

ISABELA HUERTA FAÇANHA

ISABELA MORAES OLIVEIRA

ISABELLY CAROLINE ZANDONADI MAGALHÃES

JADY KAROLINE VERISSIMO DA SILVA

JOÃO PEDRO COSTA FERNANDES

JOÃO PEDRO MARQUES CARDOSO

JOÃO PRATA MONZONI

JUBERT SANCHES CIBANTOS NETO

JULIA MELO CHOHFI

KAREN BRANDÃO SOARES MOREIRA

KAUANNE SANTOS PATROCINO

KEMILLY CRISTINA MACHADO BANHOS

LAURA DE TOLEDO PIZA COMELLI

LAURA FERREIRA CORONADO

Nome Completo
52

37

71

47

5

41

64

40

16

36

54

33

38

11

35

46

19

13

6

4

12

53

43

72

20

9

49

74

1

61

42

51

67

34

32

62

58

28

24

22

3

45

57

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO PÚBLICA - SÃO PAULO - VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

2Fase:

8230

8107

8005

8233

8025

8100

8225

8028

8044

8015

8148

8006

8253

8083

8090

8170

8120

8251

8105

8031

8021

8068

8099

8160

8094

8136

8210

8128

8052

8217

8003

8061

8175

8065

8159

8254

8227

8250

8268

8060

8034

8001

8036

Nº de Inscrição

https://cacr.fgv.br/sp/grad/admpublica/1semestre?aba=resultados
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

LAURA RUFFO VASCONCELLOS

LETICIA VITORIA GOMES LAURINDO

LUCAS COSTA DE ALMEIDA

LUCAS TACARA XAVIER

LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA BATISTA

LUIZA CAETANA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA BORTOLETTO COSTA FERREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS DA CUNHA

MARIA JÚLIA MAGALHÃES DE ALMEIDA

MARIA LUISA DAVID BORIERO

MARIA VERÔNICA ROOS ACOSTA

MARJORI AZEVEDO DE SOUZA POMAROLE

NARA LEONI BESERRA

NINA KELLER CIRELLO

PEDRO HENRIQUE FEITOSA DE LIMA

PEDRO PAULO GUERRERO COSTA

RAFAEL NASCIMENTO FEITOSA

RAFAELLA KATHEEN BARBOSA DE SIQUEIRA

RENATA ROCHA

RICARDO BERÉ FERRAZ DE SAMPAIO

SARAH AMARAL DE CASTRO

SOFIA CAMPOS SCOTT

SOFIA NEGRI NUNES DE ABREU

SOFIA REJMAN SIMONOVITCH

SOPHIAVOLKMER MEDEIROS SANTANA

TAINÁ DE GODOI DA COSTA

TAINARA APARECIDA SANTOS GAUDENCIO

TASSIO JOSE LEAL DE CARVALHO

THIAGO TOLEDO LEITE FERREIRA DA ROCHA

VERONICA GUILHERMINO RODRIGUES ALVES LOPES

VICTOR DARIO FROEHNER

VICTÓRIA CARMEN NAGI SIMÕES

Nome Completo
48

21

23

8

30

70

25

55

44

14

66

17

39

7

29

63

69

26

15

18

50

56

31

2

68

73

75

10

27

60

59

65

Classificação Geral
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8030

8033

8071

8017

8002

8226

8004

8007

8244

8195

8010

8209

8009

8051

8143

8191

8208

8069

8173

8206

8026

8121

8202

8048

8096

8126

8161

8248

8259

8032

8062

8153

Nº de Inscrição
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